
meniul 4-8 martie

I.D.: 94345738

Data publicarii	05.03.24	Coduri CPV	03200000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.783,00 RON - 1.783,00 RON

Descriere: 100RON CEAPA 10X6.00=60RON MORCOV 6X5.00=30RON ALBITURA 2X13.00=26RON LAMAI 3X12.00=36RON VARZA 4X4.00=16RON ARDEI ROSU 4X18.00=72RON CASTRAVETI 4X15.00=60RON BANANE 12X9.00=108RON MERE 27X6.00=162RON MANDARINE 29X12.00=348RON VERDEATA 20X2.00=40RON STRUGURI ALBI 20X25.00=500RON KIWI 15X15.00=225 RON
